RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Friday, September 1, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/FH Sep -50z $3.05* -50z $3.05* $3.05* $3.00* $3.05% | -50z $3.05* | $3.00*
LH Sep 2017 -457 $3.10* -45z $3.10* $3.10* $3.05* $3.10* | -45z $3.10* | $3.05*
Harvest 2018 -40z $3.56* -40z $3.56* $3.56* $3.51* $3.56* | -40z $3.56* | $3.51*
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -45x $9.04* -45x $9.04* $9.04* $8.94* $9.04* | -45x $9.04* | $8.94*
Harvest 2017 -65x $8.84* -65x $8.84* $8.84* $8.79* $8.84* | -65x $8.84* | $8.79*
Harvest 2018 -75x $8.97* -75x $8.97* $8.97* $8.92* $8.97* | -75x $8.97* | $8.92*
Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carroliton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -59z $3.79* -59z $3.79* $3.79* $3.74* $3.79* | -59z $3.79* | $3.74*
Harvest 2018 -50n $4.35* -50n $4.35* $4.35* $4.25* $4.35% | -50n $4.35* | $4.25*
St. Louis Wheat
Milo Del Carroliton Sep -19z $4.19*
September | -75u $2.70* | Harvest 2018  -10n $4.75*

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

CE HE NE BE CO SL
9/01/17-9/15/17 [_ -45x $9.04* ] -40x $9.09* [
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 201718 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
Dec-17 -60f $8.99* -55f $9.04* Dec-17 -25z  $3.30* -25z  $3.30"
Jan-18 -55f $9.04* -50f $9.09* Jan-18 -30h  $3.37* -30h  $3.37*
Feb-18 -65h $9.13* -50h $9.18* Feb-18 -27h  $3.40* -27h  $3.40*
Mar-18 -50h $9.18* -45h $9.23* Mar-18 -24h  $3.43* -24h  $3.43*
Apr-18 -50k $9.27* -45k $9.32* Apr-18 -27k  $3.48* -27k  $3.48*
May-18 -47k $9.30* -42k $9.35* May-18 -25k  $3.50* -25k  $3.50*
June-18 -40n $9.45* -35n $9.50* June-18 -28n  $3.53* -28n  $3.53*
July-18 -37n $9.48* -32n $9.53* July-18 -26n  $3.55* -26n  $3.55*
Dec-18 -26z $3.68* -28z  $3.68*




RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Tuesday, September 5, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/This Week -40z $3.18* -50z $3.08* $3.08* $3.03* $3.08*| -50z $3.08* | $3.03*
Balance Sep 2017 -457 $3.13* -45z $3.13* $3.13* $3.08*  $3.13* | -45z $3.13* | $3.08*
Harvest 2018 -40z $3.60* -40z $3.60* $3.60* $3.55* $3.60* | -40z  $3.60* | $3.55*
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -50x $9.18* -50x $9.18* $9.18* $9.08*  $9.18* | -50x $9.18* | $9.08*
Harvest 2017 -70x $8.98* -70x $8.98* $8.98* $8.93*  $8.98* | -70x $8.08* | $8.93*
Harvest 2018 -75x $9.13* -75x $9.13* $9.13* $9.08* $9.13*| -75x  $9.13* | $9.08*
Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carroliton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -59z $3.84* -59z $3.84* $3.84* $3.79*  $3.84* | -59z $3.84* | $3.79*
Harvest 2018 -50n $4.37* -50n $4.37* $4.37* $4.27*  $4.37* | -50n $4.37* | $4.27*
St. Louis Wheat
Milo Del Carroliton Sep -19z $4.24*
September | -75u $2.73* | Harvest 2018  -10n $4.77*

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

CE HE NE BE CO SL
9/01/17-9/15117 [ -50x $0.18* | -45x $9.23* |
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
Dec-17 -60f $9.18* -55f $9.23* Dec-17 -25z  $3.33* -25z  $3.33*
Jan-18 -55f $9.23* -50f $9.28* Jan-18 -30h $3.41* -30h  $3.41*
Feb-18 -55h $9.32* -50h $9.37* Feb-18 -27h  $3.44* -27h  $3.44*
Mar-18 -50h $9.37* -45h $9.42* Mar-18 -24h  $3.47* -24h  $3.47*
Apr-18 -50k $9.46* -45k $9.51* Apr-18 27k $3.51* -27k  $3.51*
May-18 -47k $9.49* -42k $9.54* May-18 -25k  $3.53* -25k  $3.53*
June-18 -40n $9.63* -35n $9.68* June-18 | -26n $3.57* -28n  $3.57*
July-18 -37n $9.66* -32n $9.71* July-18 -26n  $3.59* -26n  $3.59*
Dec-18 -28z  $3.72* -28z  $3.72*




RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Wednesday, September 6, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/This Week -36z $3.25* -50z $3.11* $3.11* $3.06*  $3.11* | -50z $3.11* | $3.06*
Balance Sep 2017 -45z $3.16* -45z $3.16* $3.16* $3.11*  $3.16* | -45z $3.16* | $3.11*
Harvest 2018 -40z $3.61* -40z $3.61* $3.61* $3.56*  $3.61* | -40z $3.61* | $3.56*
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carrolliton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -50x $9.21* -50x $9.21* $9.21* $9.11*  $9.21* | -50x $9.21* | $9.11*
Harvest 2017 -70x $9.01* -70x $9.01* $9.01* $8.96*  $9.01* | -70x $9.01* | $8.96*
Harvest 2018 -75x $9.14* -75x $9.14* $9.14* $9.09*  $9.14* | -75x $9.14* | $9.09*
Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -59z $3.86* -59z $3.86* $3.86* $3.81*  $3.86* | -59z $3.86* | $3.81*
Harvest 2018 -50n $4.43* -50n $4.43* $4.43* $4.33*  $4.43*| -50n $4.43* | $4.33*
St. Louis Wheat
Milo Del Carrollton Sep -19z $4.26*
September | -75u $2.76* | Harvest 2018 -10n $4.83"

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

CE HE NE BE CO SL
9/01M17-9/15117 | -50x $9.21* | -45x $9.26* |
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
Dec-17 -60f $9.20* -55f $9.25* Dec-17 -25z  $3.36* -25z  $3.36"
Jan-18 -55f $9.25* -50f $9.30* Jan-18 -30h $3.43* -30h  $3.43*
Feb-18 -55h $9.34* -50h $9.39* Feb-18 -27h  $3.46* -27h  $3.46*
Mar-18 -50h $9.39* -45h $9.44* Mar-18 -24h  $3.49* -24h  $3.49*
Apr-18 -50k $9.48* -45k $9.53* Apr-18 -27k  $3.54* -27k  $3.54*
May-18 -47k $9.51* -42k $9.56* May-18 -25k  $3.56* -25k  $3.56*
June-18 -40n $9.65* -35n $9.70* June-18 | -28n $3.59* -28n  $3.59*
July-18 -37n $9.68* -32n $9.73* July-18 -26n  $3.61* -26n  $3.61*
Dec-18 -28z $3.73* -28z  $3.73*




RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Thursday, September 7, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis |Carrollton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/This Week -36z $3.20* -50z $3.05* $3.05* $3.00*  $3.05* | -50z $3.05* | $3.00*
Balance Sep 2017 -45z $3.10* -45z $3.10* $3.10* $3.05*  $3.10* | 45z $3.10* | $3.05*
Harvest 2018 -40z $3.56* -40z $3.56* $3.56* $3.51*  $3.56* | -40z $3.56* | $3.51*
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carroliton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -50x $9.18* -50x $9.18* $9.18* $9.08*  $9.18* | -50x $9.18* | $9.08*
Harvest 2017 -70x $8.98* -70x $8.98* $8.98* $8.93*  $8.98* | -70x $8.98* | $8.93*
Harvest 2018 -75x $9.13* -75x $9.13* $9.13* $9.08*  $9.13*| -75x  $9.13* | $9.08*
Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis |Carroliton| Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
Instore/Sep -59z $3.78* -59z $3.78* $3.78* $3.73*  $3.78* | -59z $3.78* | $3.73*
Harvest 2018 -50n $4.34* -50n $4.34* $4.34* $4.24*  $4.34* | -50n $4.34* | $4.24*
St. Louis Wheat
Milo Del Carroliton Sep -19z $4.18*
September | -75u $2.70* | Harvest 2018 -10n $4.74*

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

CE HE NE BE CO SL
9/01/17-9/15/17 ] -50x $9.18* ] -45x $9.23* |
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 201718 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
Dec-17 -60f $9.18* -55f $9.23* Dec-17 -25z  $3.30* -25z $3.30*
Jan-18 -55f $9.23* -50f $9.28* Jan-18 -30h $3.37* -30h  $3.37*
Feb-18 -55h $9.32* -50h $9.37* Feb-18 -27h  $3.40* -27h  $3.40*
Mar-18 -50h $9.37* -45h $9.42* Mar-18 -24h  $3.43* -24h  $3.43*
Apr-18 -50k $9.45* -45k $9.50* Apr-18 -27k  $3.48* -27k  $3.48*
May-18 -47k $9.48* -42k $9.53* May-18 -25k  $3.50* -25k  $3.50*
June-18 -40n $9.63* -35n $9.68* June-18 | -28n $3.53* -28n  $3.53*
July-18 -37n $9.66* -32n $9.71* July-18 -26n  $3.55* -26n  $3.55*
Dec-18 -28z  $3.68* -28z  $3.68*




Basis
Instore/by 9/10 -40z
Harvest 2017 -45z
Harvest 2018 -40z
Basis
Instore/Sep -50x
Harvest 2017 -70x
Harvest 2018 -75x
Basis
Instore/Sep -59z
Harvest 2018 -50n

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.

Carroliton
$3.16*
$3.11*
$3.58*

Carrollton
$9.12*
$8.92*
$9.06*

Carroliton
$3.78*
$4.36"

DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Friday, September 8, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder
-45z $3.11* $3.11* $3.06* $3.11*
-45z $3.11* $3.11* $3.06* $3.11*
-40z $3.58* $3.58* $3.53*  $3.58*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder
-50x $9.12* $9.12* $9.02*  $9.12*
-70x $8.92* $8.92* $8.87*  $8.92*
-75x $9.06* $9.06* $9.01*  $9.06*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder
-59z $3.78* $3.78* $3.73* $3.78*
-50n $4.36* $4.36* $4.26* $4.36*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -19z $4.18*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.76*

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
HE NE BE CO SL

CE

9/01/17-9115117 |

-50x

$9.12* | -4b5x

$9.17* |

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

Basis  Slater
-45z $3.11*
-45z7 $3.11*
-40z $3.58*

Basis  Slater
-50x $9.12*
-70x $8.92*
-75x $9.06*

Basis | Slater
-59z $3.78*
-50n $4.36*

Sumner
$3.06*
$3.06*
$3.53*

Sumner
$9.02*
$8.87*
$9.01*

Sumner
$3.73*
$4.26*

201718 Crop Off Farm Corn
HE BE CO SL NE

CE HE NE BE CO SL CE

Dec-17 -60f $9.12* -55f $9.17* Dec-17 -25z  $3.31*

Jan-18 -55f $9.17* -50f $9.22* Jan-18 -30h  $3.39*

Feb-18 -55h $9.25* -50h $9.30* Feb-18 -27h  $3.42%

Mar-18 -50h $9.30* -45h $9.35* Mar-18 -24h  $3.45*

Apr-18 -50k $9.38* -45k $9.43* Apr-18 -27k  $3.49*

May-18 -47k $9.41* -42k $9.46* May-18 -25k  $3.51*

June-18 -40n $9.56* -35n $9.61* June-18 -28n  $3.55*
July-18 -37n $9.59* -32n $9.64* July-18 -26n  $3.57*
Dec-18 -28z  $3.70*

-25z
-30h
-27h
-24h
-27k
-25k
-28n
-26n
-28z

$3.31*
$3.39*
$3.42*
$3.45*
$3.49*
$3.51*
$3.55*
$3.57*
$3.70*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

9/01/17-9/15117

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

Basis
-45z
-40z

Basis
-50x
-70x
-75x

Basis
-59z
-50n

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.

Carroliton
$3.12*
$3.58*

Carroliton
$9.10*
$8.90*
$9.05*

Carroliton
$3.75*
$4.33*

DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Monday, September 11, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder
-45z $3.12* $3.12* $3.07* $3.12*
-40z $3.58* $3.58* $3.53*  $3.58*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder
-50x $9.10* $9.10* $9.00*  $9.10*
-70x $8.90* $8.90* $8.85*  $8.90*
-75x $9.05* $9.05* $9.00* $9.05*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder
-89z $3.75* $3.75* $3.70* $3.75*
-50n $4.33* $4.33* $4.23*  $4.33*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -19z $4.15*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.73"

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
HE NE BE CO SL

CE

-50x

$9.10* | -45x

$9.15* |

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

Basis  Slater
-45z $3.12*
-40z  $3.58*

Basis  Slater
-50x $9.10*
-70x $8.90*
-75x  $9.05*

Basis | Slater
-59z $3.75*
-50n $4.33*

Sumner
$3.07*
$3.53*

Sumner
$9.00*
$8.85*
$9.00*

Sumner
$3.70*
$4.23*

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
HE BE CO SL NE

CE HE NE BE CO SL CE

-60f $9.10* -55f $9.15* Dec-17 -25z $3.32*
-55f $9.15* -50f $9.20* Jan-18 -30h  $3.39*
-556h $9.23* -50h $9.28* Feb-18 -27h  $3.42*
-50h $9.28* -45h $9.33* Mar-18 -24h  $3.45*
-50k $9.37* -45k $9.42* Apr-18 -27k  $3.50"
-47k $9.40* -42k $9.45* May-18 -25k  $3.52*
-40n $9.54* -35n $9.59* June-18 -28n  $3.56*
-37n $9.57F -32n $9.62* July-18 -26n  $3.58*

Dec-18 -28z $3.70*

-25z
-30h
-27h
-24h
-27k
-25k
-26n
-26n
-28z

$3.32*
$3.39*
$3.42*
$3.45*
$3.50*
$3.52*
$3.56*
$3.58*
$3.70*




Del 9/15/17
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

9/01/17-9/15/17

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Tuesday, September 12, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
-35 $3.16
-45z $3.06 -45z $3.06 $3.06 $3.01 $3.06 | -45z $3.06 $3.01
-40z $3.53 -40z $3.53 $3.53 $3.48 $3.53 | -40z $3.53 $3.48

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis Slater |Sumner
-50x $9.00 -50x $9.00 $9.00 $8.90 $9.00 | -50x $9.00 $8.90
-65x $8.85 -65x $8.85 $8.85 $8.80 $8.85 | -65x $8.85 $8.80
-75x $8.97 -75x $8.97 $8.97 $8.92 $8.97 | -75x 8.97 $8.92

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrolliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.83 -59z $3.83 $3.83 $3.78 $3.83 | -59z $3.83 $3.78
-50n $4.39 -50n $4.39 $4.39 $4.29 $4.39 | -50n $4.39 $4.29

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -19z $4.23
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.79
2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2016/2017 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE
[ -50x $9.00 | -45x $9.05 | 09/12/47-09112117 [  -30z 3.21 |
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.00 -55f $9.05 Dec-17 -25z $3.26| -25z $3.26
-55f $9.05 -50f $9.10 Jan-18 -30h $3.33| -30h $3.33
-55h $9.14 -50h $9.19 Feb-18 -27h $3.36| -27h $3.36
-50h $9.19 -45h $9.24 Mar-18 -24h $3.39] -24h $3.39
-50k $9.28 -45k $9.33 Apr-18 -27k $3.45| -27k $3.45
-47k $9.31 -42k $9.36 May-18 -25k $3.47| -25k $3.47
-40n $9.46 -35n $9.51 June-18 | -28n $3.50| -28n $3.50
-37n $9.49 -32n $9.54 July-18 -26n $3.50| -26n $3.52
Dec-18 -28z $3.65| -28z $3.65




Del by 9/15/117
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

9/01/17-9/15117

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-35z $3.16
-45z $3.06 -45z $3.06 $3.06 $3.01
-40z $3.53 -40z $3.53 $3.53 $3.48
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-50x $9.10* -50x $9.10" $9.10* $9.00*
-65x $8.95* -65x $8.95" $8.95* $8.90*
-75x $9.03* -75x $9.03* $9.03* $8.98*
Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-59z $3.84* -59z $3.84* $3.84* $3.79*
-50n $4.38* -50n $4.38* $4.38* $4.28*
St. Louis Wheat
Sep -19z $4.24*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.78"

2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
CE HE NE BE CO SL

-50x $9.10% | -45x $9.15* |

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

CE HE NE BE CO SL
-60f $9.10" -b5f $9.15" Dec-17
-55f $9.15" -50f $9.20* Jan-18
-55h $9.24* -50h $9.29" Feb-18
-50h $9.29" -45h $9.34* Mar-18
-50k $9.37* -45k $9.42* Apr-18
-47k $9.40* -42k $9.45* May-18
-40n $9.54* -35n $9.59" June-18
-37n $9.57" -32n $9.62" July-18

Dec-18

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner

$3.06 | -45z $3.06 $3.01
$3.53 | -40z $3.53 $3.48

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$9.10* | -50x $9.10* | $9.00*
$8.95* | -65x $8.95* | $8.90"
$9.03* | -75x | $9.03* | $8.98*

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$3.84* | -59z $3.84* | $3.79*
$4.38* | -50n $4.38* | $4.28*

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE BE CO SL NE

-25z  $3.26" -25z  $3.26"
-30h  $3.33" -30h  $3.33"
-27h  $3.36" -27h  $3.36*
-24h  $3.39* -24h  $3.39*
-27k  $3.45" -27k  $3.45"
-25k  $3.47* -25k  $3.47
-28n  $3.50" -28n  $3.50
-26n  $3.52* -26n  $3.52*
-28z  $3.65" -28z  $3.65"




Del by 9/15/17
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

9/01/17-9/115117

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-35z $3.19*

-45z $3.09* -45z $3.09* $3.09* $3.04* $3.09* | -45z $3.09* | $3.04*
-40z $3.56* -40z $3.56* $3.56" $3.51* $3.56* | -40z $3.56* | $3.51"
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-565x $9.21* -55x $9.21* $9.21* $9.11* $9.21* | -55x $9.21* | $9.11*
-65x $9.11* -65x $9.11* $9.11* $9.06* $9.11* | -65x $9.11* | $9.06"
-75x $9.14* -75x $9.14* $9.14* $9.09* $9.14* | -75x $9.14* | $9.09*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.84* -59z $3.84" $3.84* $3.79" $3.84* | -59z $3.84* | $3.79*
-50n $4.38* -50n $4.38* $4.38* $4.28* $4.38* | -50n $4.38* | $4.28*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.33*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.78"
2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
CE HE NE BE CO SL
[ -55x $9.21* | -50x $9.26*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.26* -55f $9.31* Dec-17 -25z  $3.29* -25z  $3.29*
-55f $9.31* -50f $9.36* Jan-18 -30h  $3.36* -30h  $3.36"
-55h $9.38* -50h $9.43* Feb-18 -27h  $3.39* -27h  $3.39*
-50h $9.43* -45h $9.48* Mar-18 -24h  $3.42* -24h  $3.42*
-50k $9.51* -45k $9.56* Apr-18 -27k  $3.47* -27k  $3.47*
-47k $9.54* -42k $9.59* May-18 -25k  $3.49* -25k  $3.49*
-40n $9.68* -35n $9.73* June-18 | -28n $3.53* -28n  $3.53*
-37n $9.71* -32n $9.76* July-18 -26n  $3.55* -26n  $3.55*
Dec-18 -28z  $3.68* -28z  $3.68*




Del by 9/15/17
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

9/0117-9/15/17

Dec-17

Jan-18

Feb-18

Mar-18

Apr-18

May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Friday, September 15, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-35z $3.19*

-45z $3.09* -45z $3.09* $3.09* $3.04*  $3.09" | -45z $3.09" | $3.04*
-40z $3.57* -40z $3.57* $3.57* $3.52*  $3.57*| -40z | $3.57* | $3.52*
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater | Sumner
-56x $9.13* -55x $9.13* $9.13* $9.03*  $9.13* | -55x $9.13* | $9.03*
-65x $9.03" -65x $9.03* $9.03* $8.98*  $9.03* | -65x $9.03* | $8.98*
-75x $9.10* -75x $9.10" $9.10* $9.05*  $9.10* | -75x | $9.10* | $9.05*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.90* -59z $3.90* $3.90" $3.85*  $3.90* | -59z $3.90* | $3.85"
-50n $4.42* -50n $4.42* $4.42* $4.32* $4.42* | -50n $4.42* | $4.32*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.39"
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.82*
2016/17 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
CE HE NE BE CO SL
[ -55x $9.13* | -50x $9.18"
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.19* -55f $9.24* Dec-17 -25z  $3.29* -25z  $3.29"
-55f $9.24* -50f $9.29* Jan-18 -30h $3.37" -30h  $3.37"

-55h $9.32* -50h $9.37* Feb-18 -27h  $3.40* -27h  $3.40*
-50h $9.37* -45h $9.42% Mar-18 -24h  $3.43" -24h  $3.43*
-50k $9.45* -45k $9.50* Apr-18 -27k  $3.48* -27k  $3.48*
-47k $9.48* -42k $9.53* May-18 -25k  $3.50* -25k  $3.50"
-40n $9.62* -35n $9.67* June-18 | -26n $3.54* -28n  $3.54*
-37n $9.65* -32n $9.70* July-18 -26n  $3.56* -26n  $3.56"

Dec-18 -28z  $3.69* -28z  $3.69*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Monday, September 18, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-45z $3.06 -45z $3.06 $3.06 $3.01 $3.06 | -45z $3.06 $3.01
-40z $3.54 -40z $3.54 $3.54 $3.49 $3.54 | -40z $3.54 $3.49

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-65x $9.02 -65x $9.02 $9.02 $8.97 $9.02 | -65x $9.02 $8.97
-75x $9.10 -75x $9.10 $9.10 $9.01 $9.10 | -75x 9.10 $9.05

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.84 -59z $3.84 $3.84 $3.79 $3.84 | -59z $3.84 $3.79
-50n $4.38 -50n $4.38 $4.38 $4.28 $4.38 | -50n $4.38 $4.28

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.33
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.78
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.18 -55f $9.23 Dec-17 -26z $3.26| -25z $3.26
-55f $9.23 -50f $9.28 Jan-18 -30h $3.34| -30h $3.34

-55h $9.32 -50h $9.37 Feb-18 -27h $3.37| -27h $3.37
-50h $9.37 -45h $9.42 Mar-18 -24h $3.40| -24h $3.40
-50k $9.45 -45k $9.50 Apr-18 -27k $3.45| -27k $3.45
-47k $9.48 -42k $9.53 May-18 -25k $3.47| -25k $3.47
-40n $9.62 -35n $9.67 June-18 | -26n $3.51| -26n $3.51
-37n $9.65 -32n $9.70 July-18 -26n $3.53| -26n $3.53

Dec-18 -28z $3.66| -28z $3.66




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Tuesday, September 19, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater | Sumner
-35z $3.13
-45z $3.03 -45z $3.03 $3.03 $2.98 $3.03 | -45z $3.03 $2.98
-40z $3.51 -40z $3.51 $3.51 $3.46 $3.51 -40z $3.51 $3.46

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-65x $9.00 -65x $9.00 $9.00 $8.95 $9.00 | -65x $9.00 $8.95
-75x $9.09 -75x $9.09 $9.09 $9.04 $9.09 | -75x 9.09 $9.04

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.84 -59z $3.84 $3.84 $3.79 $3.84 | -59z $3.84 $3.79
-50n $4.39 -50n $4.39 $4.39 $4.29 $4.39 | -50n $4.39 $4.29

St. Louis Wheat

Sep -10z $4.33

Harvest 2018 -10n $4.79
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.16 -55f $9.21 Dec-17 -25z $3.23| -25z $3.23
-55f $9.21 -50f $9.26 Jan-18 -30h $3.30| -30h $3.30
-55h $9.30 -50h $9.35 Feb-18 -27h $3.33| -27h $3.33
-50h $9.35 -45h $9.40 Mar-18 -24h $3.36] -24h $3.36
-50k $9.43 -45k $9.48 Apr-18 -27k $3.42| -27k $3.42
-47k $9.46 -42k $9.51 May-18 -25k $3.44| -25k $3.44
-40n $9.60 -35n $9.65 June-18 | -26n $3.48| -28n $3.48
-37n $9.63 -32n $9.68 July-18 -26n $3.501 -26n $3.50
Dec-18 -28z $3.63| -26z $3.63




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.

DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Wednesday, September 20, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-45z $3.05* -45z $3.05" $3.05* $3.00*
-40z $3.52* -40z $3.52* $3.52* $3.47"

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-65x $9.05* -65x $9.05* $9.05* $9.00*
-75x $9.13" -75x $9.13* $9.13* $9.08~

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-59z $3.90* -59z $3.90* $3.90* $3.85*
-50n $4.44* -50n $4.44* $4.44* $4.34*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.39*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.84*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
CE HE NE BE CO SL
-60f $9.20* -55f $9.25* Dec-17
-55f $9.25* -50f $9.30* Jan-18

-55h $9.34* -50h $9.39* Feb-18
-50h $9.39* -45h $9.44* Mar-18
-50k $9.48* -45k $9.53* Apr-18
-47k $9.51* -42k $9.56* May-18
-40n $9.64* -35n $9.69* June-18
-37n $9.67" -32n $9.72* July-18

Dec-18

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$3.05% | -45z $3.05" | $3.00*
$3.52* | -40z $3.52" | $3.47*

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$9.05* | -65x $9.05* | $9.00*
$9.13* | -75x $9.13* | $9.08*

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$3.90* | -59z $3.90* | $3.85"
$4.44* | -50n $4.44* | $4.34*

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE BE CO SL NE

-25z  $3.25" -25z  $3.25"
-30h  $3.32* -30h  $3.32*
-27h  $3.35" -27h  $3.35*
-24h  $3.38" -24h  $3.38"
-27k  $3.44" -27k  $3.44"
-25k  $3.46* -25k  $3.46"
-28n  $3.49* -26n  $3.49"
-26n  $3.51" -26n  $3.51*
-28z  $3.64" -28z  $3.64"




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

Basis
-45z
-40z

Basis
-65x
-75x

Basis
-59z
-50n

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans

Carrollton
$3.05*
$3.53"

Carroliton
$9.05*
$9.13*

Carrollton
$3.93"
$4.46*

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Thursday, September 21, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-45z $3.05* $3.05* $3.00"
-40z $3.53* $3.53" $3.48*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-65x $9.05* $9.05* $9.00*
-75x $9.13* $9.13* $9.08*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-59z $3.93* $3.93" $3.88*
-50n $4.46* $4.46* $4.36*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.42*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.86"

CE HE NE BE CO SL
-60f $9.21~ -55f $9.26"
-55f $9.26* -50f $9.31*
-56h $9.35" -50h $9.40"
-50h $9.40* -45h $9.45"
-50k $9.48" -45k $9.53"
-47k $9.51* -42k $9.56"
-40n $9.65" -35n $9.70"
-37n $9.68* -32n $9.73"

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18
Dec-18

Corder
$3.05*
$3.53*

Corder
$9.05*
$9.13*

Corder
$3.93*
$4.46*

Basis | Slater
-45z $3.05*
-40z $3.53*

Basis | Slater
-65x $9.05*
-75x $9.13*

Basis | Slater
-59z $3.93*
-50n $4.46*

Sumner
$3.00*
$3.48*

Sumner
$9.00*
$9.08*

Sumner
$3.88*
$4.36*

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn

CE HE BE CO SL NE
-25z  $3.25" -26z  $3.25"
-30h  $3.33" -30h  $3.33"
-27h  $3.36" -27h  $3.36"
-24h  $3.39" -24h  $3.39"
-27k  $3.44* -27k  $3.44*
-25k  $3.46" -25k  $3.46"
-28n  $3.50" -28n  $3.50"
-26n  $3.52* -26n  $3.52*
-28z  $3.65" -28z  $3.65*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Friday, September 22, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-45z $3.08* -45z $3.08* $3.08* $3.03*  $3.08* | -45z $3.08* | $3.03*
-40z $3.56* -40z $3.56* $3.56* $3.51*  $3.56" | -40z $3.56* | $3.51*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-70x $9.14* -70x $9.14* $9.14* $9.09*  $9.14* | -70x $9.14* | $9.09*
-75x $9.23* -75x $9.23* $9.23* $9.18*  $9.23* | -75x $9.23* | $9.18*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.90* -59z $3.90" $3.90* $3.85*  $3.90* | -59z $3.90* | $3.85"
-50n $4.44* -50n $4.44> $4.44* $4.34*  $4.44* | -50n $4.44* | $4.34"

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.39*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.84*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.34* -55f $9.39* Dec-17 -25z  $3.28* -25z  $3.28*
-55f $9.39* -50f $9.44* Jan-18 -30h  $3.36" -30h  $3.36"

-55h $9.48* -50h $9.53* Feb-18 -27h  $3.39* -27h  $3.39*
-50h $9.53* -45h $9.58* Mar-18 -24h  $3.42* -24h  $3.42*
-50k $9.61* -45k $9.66* Apr-18 -27k  $3.47* -27k  $3.47*
-47k $9.64* -42k $9.69* May-18 -25k  $3.49* -25k  $3.49"
-40n $9.77* -35n $9.82* June-18 | -28n $3.53* -28n  $3.53*
-37n $9.80* -32n $9.85* July-18 -26n  $3.55* -26n  $3.55*

Dec-18 -28z  $3.68* -28z  $3.68*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.

DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Monday, September 25, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Wakenda
$3.00*
$3.52*

Wakenda
$8.91*

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne
-43z $3.10* -48z $3.05" $3.05*
-40z $3.57* -40z $3.57* $3.57*
Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)
Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne
-75x $8.96" -75x $8.96* $8.96*
-75x $9.13" -75x $9.13* $9.13*

$9.08"

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda
-59z $3.95* -59z $3.95* $3.95% $3.90*
-50n $4.47* -50n $4.47* $4.47* $4.37*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.44*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.87*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans
CE HE NE BE CO SL
-60f $9.21* -55f $9.26* Dec-17
-55f $9.26* -50f $9.31* Jan-18

-55h $9.35* -50h $9.40* Feb-18
-50h $9.40* -45h $9.45* Mar-18
-50k $9.49* -45k $9.54* Apr-18
-47k $9.52* -42k $9.57* May-18
-40n $9.66* -35n $9.71* June-18
-37n $9.69* -32n $9.74* July-18

Dec-18

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$3.05* | -48z $3.05% | $3.00*
$3.57" | -40z $3.57* | $3.52*

Corder | Basis | Siater |Sumner
$8.96* | -75x | $8.96* | $8.91*
$9.13" | -75x | $9.13* | $9.08*

Corder | Basis | Slater |Sumner
$3.95* | -59z | $3.95* | $3.90*
$4.47* | -50n $4.47* | $4.37*

2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE BE CO SL NE

-26z  $3.28" -25z  $3.28"
-30h  $3.36" -30h  $3.36*
-27h  $3.39" -27h  $3.39*
-24h  $3.42* -24h  $3.42*
-27k  $3.47* -27k  $3.47
-25k  $3.49" -2k $3.49"
-28n  $3.53* -28n  $3.53*
-26n  $3.55" -26n  $3.55"
-28z  $3.69" -28z  $3.69*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-43z $3.09" -48z $3.04* $3.04* $2.99* $3.04* | -48z $3.04* | $2.99*
-40z $3.56* -40z $3.56" $3.56* $3.51* $3.56* | -40z $3.56* | $3.51*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-75x $8.88* -75x $8.88* $8.88" $8.83* $8.88" | -75x $8.96" | $8.83*
-75x $9.08* -75x $9.08* $9.08* $9.03* $9.08* | -75x $9.13* | $9.03"

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.94* -59z $3.94* $3.94* $3.89* $3.94* | -59z $3.94* | $3.89*
-50n $4.48* -50n $4.48* $4.48* $4.38* $4.48* | -50n $4.48* | $4.38"

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.43*
Harvest 2018 -10n $4.88*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.14* -55f $9.19* Dec-17 -25z  $3.27* -25z  $3.27*
-55f $9.19* -50f $9.24* Jan-18 -30h  $3.35* -30h  $3.35*
-55h $9.28* -50h $9.33* Feb-18 -27h  $3.38* -27h  $3.38*

-50h $9.33* -45h $9.38* Mar-18 -24h  $3.41* -24h  $3.41*
-50k $9.42* -45k $9.47* Apr-18 -27k  $3.46* -27k  $3.46*
-47k $9.45* -42k $9.50* May-18 -25k  $3.48* -25k  $3.48"
-40n $9.59* -35n $9.64" June-18 | -268n $3.53* -28n  $3.53*
-37n $9.62* -32n $9.67* July-18 -26n  $3.55* -26n  $3.55*

Dec-18 -28z  $3.68" -28z  $3.68*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Wednesday, September 27, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-43z $3.11* -48z $3.06" $3.06" $3.01*  $3.06* | -48z $3.06* | $3.01*
-40z $3.59* -40z $3.59" $3.59* $3.54* $3.59* | -40z $3.59* | $3.54*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-75x $8.90* -75x $8.90" $8.90* $8.85* $8.90" | -75x $8.90* | $8.85*
-75x $9.10* -75x $9.10* $9.10* $9.05* $9.10* | -75x $9.10" | $9.05*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $4.02* -59z $4.02% $4.02* $3.97* $4.02* | -59z $4.02* | $3.97"
-50n $4.54* -50n $4.54* $4.54* $4.44* $4.54* | -50n $4.54* | $4.44*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.51*
Harvest 2018 -4n $5.00*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.16* -55f $9.21* Dec-17 -25z  $3.29* -25z  $3.29*
-55f $9.21* -50f $9.26* Jan-18 -30h $3.36* -30h  $3.36"

-55h $9.30* -50h $9.35* Feb-18 -27h  $3.39" -27h  $3.39*
-50h $9.35* -45h $9.40* Mar-18 -24h  $3.42* -24h  $3.42*
-50k $9.43* -45k $9.48* Apr-18 -27k  $3.48* -27k  $3.48*
-47k $9.46* -42k $9.51* May-18 -25k  $3.50* -25k  $3.50*
-40n $9.61" -35n $9.66* June-18 | -28n $3.55" -28n  $3.55*
-37n $9.64* -32n $9.69* July-18 -26n  $3.57* -26n  $3.57*

Dec-18 -28z  $3.71* -28z  $3.71*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Instore/Sep
Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-43z $3.09" -48z $3.04* $3.04* $2.99*  $3.04* | -48z $3.04* | $2.99*
-40z $3.57* -40z $3.57* $3.57* $3.52*  $3.57* | -40z $3.57* | $3.52*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrolliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-75x $8.84* -75x $8.84* $8.84" $8.79*  $8.84* | -75x $8.84" | $8.79*
-75x $9.06" -75x $9.06* $9.06* $9.01*  $9.06" | -75x $9.06* | $9.01*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.96* -59z $3.96* $3.96* $3.91* $3.96* | -59z $3.96* | $3.91*
-50n $4.48* -50n $4.48* $4.48* $4.38*  $4.48* | -50n $4.48* | $4.38"

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.45*
Harvest 2018 -4n $4.94*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.10* -55f $9.15* Dec-17 -25z  $3.27* -25z  $3.27*
-55f $9.15* -50f $9.20* Jan-18 -30h $3.35* -30h  $3.35"

-55h $9.24* -50h $9.29* Feb-18 -27h  $3.38* -27h  $3.38*
-50h $9.29* -45h $9.34* Mar-18 -24h  $3.41* -24h  $3.41*
-50k $9.38* -45k $9.43* Apr-18 -27k  $3.46* -27k  $3.46"
-47k $9.41* -42k $9.46* May-18 -25k  $3.48* -25k  $3.48*
-40n $9.55* -35n $9.60* June-18 | -26n $3.53* -28n $3.53*
-37n $9.58* -32n $9.63* July-18 -26n  $3.55" -26n  $3.55"

Dec-18 -28z  $3.69* -28z  $3.69*




Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018

Harvest 2017
Harvest 2018
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Harvest 2018

Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
June-18
July-18

RAY-CARROLL COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS, INC.
DAILY GRAIN BIDS
Friday, September 29, 2017

Corn in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carroliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-43z $3.12* -48z $3.07* $3.07* $3.02* $3.07* | -48z $3.07* | $3.02*
-40z $3.59* -40z $3.50* $3.59* $3.54* $3.59* | -40z $3.59* | $3.54*

Soybeans in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrollton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-75x $8.93* -75x $8.93* $8.93* $8.88* $8.93" | -75x $8.93* | $8.88"
-75x $9.11* -75x $9.11* $9.11* $9.06* $9.11* | -75x $9.11* | $9.06*

Wheat in Bushels (CBOT)

Basis | Carrolliton | Basis HE/BE Norborne Wakenda Corder| Basis | Slater |Sumner
-59z $3.89* -59z $3.89" $3.89* $3.84" $3.89* | -59z $3.89" | $3.84*
-50n $4.40* -50n $4.40* $4.40" $4.30* $4.40% | -50n $4.40* | $4.30*

St. Louis Wheat
Sep -10z $4.38*
Harvest 2018 -4n $4.86*
2017/18 Crop Off Farm Soybeans 2017/18 Crop Off Farm Corn
CE HE NE BE CO SL CE HE BE CO SL NE
-60f $9.18* -55f $9.23* Dec-17 -25z  $3.30" -25z  $3.30*
-55f $9.23* -50f $9.28* Jan-18 -30h $3.37* -30h  $3.37*

-55h $9.32* -50h $9.37* Feb-18 -27h  $3.40* -27h  $3.40"
-50h $9.37* -45h $9.42* Mar-18 -24h  $3.43* -24h  $3.43*
-50k $9.45* -45k $9.50* Apr-18 -27k  $3.49" -27k  $3.49*
-47k $9.48* -42k $9.53* May-18 -25k  $3.51* -25k  $3.51*
-40n $9.62* -35n $9.67* June-18 | -26n $3.55* -28n  $3.55*
-37n $9.65* -32n $9.70* July-18 -26n  $3.57* -26n  $3.57*

Dec-18 -28z $3.71* -28z  $3.71"




